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Construction Management 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

Project Name: Kirk L. Adams Elementary School - Roof Recover 
MPID #: 0017164 
Date & Time: June 23, 2025 @ 10:00 AM 
Architect/Engineer: IZ Design Studio 

Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes 

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

CCSD Renato Nuguid nuguirp@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710

x5202

CCSD George Petaway petawgd@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710

X5209

CCSD Carey Dutchover dutchc@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710

X5218

IZ design studio Zach Broyles zach@izdesignstudio.com 702-441-0026

IZ design studio Nick Cruz nick@izdesignstudio.com 702-441-0026

Cobblestone 

Construction 

Joseph Montijo jmontijo@cobblestoneconstruction.org 702-496-6640

Mountain Vista 

Development 

Josh Hainsworth josh.hainsworth@mountainvistadevelopment.co

m 

702-458-9700

Diversified Thermal Shane Reed shaner@dthermal.net 702-595-9733

mailto:jmontijo@cobblestoneconstruction.org
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COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

Western Single Ply Ryan Heaton ryanheatonwsp@gmail.com 702-739-6649  

Commercial Roofers, 

Inc. 

Brian Justice brianj@commroof.com 702-752-8987  

Inline Construction Madeline Tugg bidsnv@inline-cc.com 702-971-1529  

Rafael Construction Alberto Chavez alberto.chavez@rafaelcompanies.com 702-451-5511  

Inline Construction Paul Faulkner paulf@inline-cc.com 702-237-8105  

J & J Enterprises Rod Lefler rod@jandjasphalt.com 702-280-1592  

Inline Construction Jeff Rule bidsnv@inline-cc.com 702 487-9841  
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